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BRAMPTON

Country Bung alnw W:th In-Law Apartment
Flag:stone Bbaq. Prwale fully fenced vard with sparkling 36
x 18" inground pool.
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Turn of the Century Home
on Large Lot

Updated oak kitchen with island, stainless appliances,

CALEDON

Stunning
“Upper Canada”

Post and beam home on
11+ acres just north of
Glen Williams. Private

executive retreat. Priced at
$695,000. Call Tony* or

ROCKWOOD

JEWE  REMBX

Blue Springs
Realty (Halton)
Corp.

STANHOPEJr o rree 1-888-656-4348

Carol** for viewing.
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If Ynu Are Looking Fur Picture Perfect...

and private then this is for you. Situated at end of a long driveway and
surrounded by 2.5 ac. of mixed bush, this 2400 sq. ft. red cedar home
sparkles. Features incl: large principle rms, cathedral ceilings, gor-
geous Beckerman kit., sunken FR, mn flr laundry, skylights, FPs, and

" 185 JEFFERY, ACTON
4 bedroom updated home.

more. The ultimate in privacy just minutes from town. Won't last.

NMOLIADU0TY

— —

NOLD

Thren Bedroom Cnuntry Bungaluw
on 1/2 Acre

Basement walkout to double car garage. Minutes north of
Georgetown. Call Tony* or Carol** for more details and

113 LANDREX, ROCKWOOD
1300 sq. ft. bungalow with finished basement.

TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET
GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com

4923 WELLINGTON RD. 44 (Guelph Line)
2100 square foot bungalow on 3/4 acre

65 THEANOH CFL, GEORGETOWN
Executive, 2944 square foot home.

hot tub, CAC, CVAC, Garage. Walk to GO. $289,000. viewing. $299,000.

“THOUGHT OF THE DAY”
If you want to save face,

keep the lower half shut.
CAROL” & TONY WALRAVEN

** Associate Broker *Sales Representatives

WM m www.walraventeam.com

Blue Springs 90 5 877 52 1 1

Realty (Halton)
MisSiISSAUGA ERIN HILLSBURGH

2ORGETOWN

113 HENRY STREET, ROCKWOOD

. T :
Custom built 2174 square foot backsplit. 5870 6TH LINE, GUELPH/ERAMOSA

10 acres, 2000 sq. ft. workshop, 2400 sq. ft. home.
331 ALBERT STREET,

EVERTON

1/2 acre country home,
1725 square feet.

Carol & Tony
Support
The Children's
Miracle Network

ROCKWOOD
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One custom built semi’s to choose from. totally upgraded
throughout. eg. Hardwood, ceramic, Maple Cabinetry,
ensuite, walk-in closet plus bonus room. To view call
Rod* or Dinah*. 03-504-90 03-505-90

SPOTLESS EXTENSIVE FAMILY HOME

NEW CUSTOM

5+ bedrooms with in-law
SE MI potential. Approx. 1 acre backing HOME
onto green space with inground f *
o ; [mmaculate semi in west pool. Totally renovated maple x'120" lot. 1300
Brampton. Upgrades kitchen with hardwood floor, 3 bedrooms, 3 pc
! P : P centre island, skylight and ics, broadloom, 3
;_? include  hardwood, combined with dining room. I fo btk & corirn]
| G Ceramics, Oak stairs & Three fireplaces, French dDDFE’ vac. Choose your colours and
. |spacious deck. Call Rod* Sunmﬂm’gwizﬂutgmm;family upgrades. August possession
ol B * ; _ : room. Brin e family. : 5 PUSSONIVI.
=t |orDinah*.  03-524-19 $499,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. $223,900, Call Rod" or Dinah'.
03-389-31 03-357-90
GORGEOUS OFFICE WONDERFUL
___________ BUNGALOW FAMILY HOME
lon 2 acre lot in estate . SPACE On. !arge lot. Matu.re
.......... subdivision being built with nﬁ'ghbﬂuﬂr'h;ﬂd*d QUIE:
time to choose your crescent. Hardwood, centra
oot coramiet™end AVAILABLE

air, central vac, 3 spacious
o hedrooms, family room with
walkout. $269,900. Call Rod'
or Dinah’.. 03-473-30

upgrades Some features include: brick exterior, 2900 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms,
den, great room, hardwood, ceramics, 3 pc. ensuite w/sep. shower,
MapleﬁOak cabmets, centre lsland 2 pc. powder room, walkouts frﬂm
master & gr. room, main floor Iaundryfmud room, access to garage, plus,

plus $628,000. Call Rod* or Dmah* fur detalls, 03- 275 30

500 square feet and up.
Call Rod or Dmah
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